Case Reported Date And

Time

05/13/2025 08:00:00

05/13/2025 11:57:00

05/13/2025 13:36:00

05/13/2025 16:42:00

05/13/2025 16:09:00

05/13/2025 18:43:00

05/13/2025 11:10:00

05/13/2025 00:29:07

05/13/2025 05:10:55

05/13/2025 07:30:50

05/13/2025 08:41:58

05/13/2025 09:59:30

05/13/2025 10:38:57

05/13/2025 10:41:21

05/13/2025 10:53:33

05/13/2025 11:05:44

05/13/2025 12:03:52

05/13/2025 11:46:12

05/13/2025 12:29:48

05/13/2025 12:52:07

05/13/2025 13:38:34

05/13/2025 14:15:46

05/13/2025 17:03:38

05/13/2025 14:49:50

05/13/2025 14:58:19

05/13/2025 16:11:21

05/13/2025 17:26:46

05/13/2025 16:26:37

05/13/2025 17:19:12

05/13/2025 18:51:13

05/13/2025 18:51:25

05/13/2025 19:16:59

Case
Number
2025-
00000730

2025-
00000731

2025-
00000732

2025-
00000733

2025-
00000734

2025-
00000735

2025-
00000750

2025-
00050114

2025-
00050207

2025-
00050236

2025-
00050264

2025-
00050294

2025-
00050307

2025-
00050310

2025-
00050314

2025-
00050320

2025-
00050337

2025-
00050341

2025-
00050348

2025-
00050356

2025-
00050375

2025-
00050389

2025-
00050393

2025-
00050410

2025-
00050422

2025-
00050431

2025-
00050456

2025-
00050468

2025-
00050472

2025-
00050485

2025-
00050489

2025-
00050494
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports
Case Address Street

Case Occurred Incident
Type

CUSVE

Ccusvc

cusvcC

Ccusvc

cusvcC

CcusvC

cusvcC
Trespassing
Criminal Mischief
Trespassing

Drug Incident
Found Property
Lewd or Lascivious
Drug Incident
Death Investigation
Suspicious Incident
Disturbance
Violation Pre-Trial Release
Battery

Domestic Violence
Trespassing
Information Only
Warrant Arrest
Ungovernable Juvenile
Sexual Battery
Murder

Leave Scene of Accident
Auto Burglary
Welfare Check
Suicide

Criminal Mischief

Trespassing

Name

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE

U S HIGHWAY 1
9TH
WASHINGTON
HEDDEN

20TH

20TH

20TH

U S HIGHWAY 1
WOODLAND
9TH

12TH

45TH

OLD DIXIE HWY
U S HIGHWAY 1
GREY FALCON
20TH

8TH

Case Address Street

Type

ST

TER

PL

AV

ST

CIR

ST

ST

ST

CIR

AV

CT

Case Address Street

Suffix

Sw

Sw

Sw

Sw

Sw

Sw

Sw

Case Status

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending
Incident Information
Incident Information
Incident Information
Exceptionally Cleared
Active Pending
Unfounded (NCO)
Inactive

Juvenile Civil Citation

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information
Active Pending

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information
Active Pending
Inactive

Incident Information



05/13/2025 19:20:24

05/13/2025 21:28:17

05/13/2025 21:34:17

05/13/2025 21:34:43

05/13/2025 22:05:26

05/13/2025 22:52:45

2025-
00050496

2025-
00050519

2025-
00050520

2025-
00050521

2025-
00050526

2025-
00050533
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Welfare Check

Suspicious Incident

Runaway

Runaway

Information Only

Recovered Vehicle

133RD

LINCOLN

45TH

4TH

5/16/2025 08:09:55

SQ

DR

ST

PL

Incident Information

Incident Information

Active Pending

Active Pending

Incident Information

Incident Information
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